MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

HYDE PARK HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, Inc P.O. Box 6550 Chicago, IL 60680 E-Mail: HPHSAA@yahoo.com

The Hyde Park High School Alumni Association, Inc. (HPHSAA, Inc.) thanks you for your support. Money raised through your joining the Alumni Association will support HPHSAA, Inc. in our efforts to fund some of the needs of Hyde Park Academy. Our youth are our future and the HPHSAA, Inc., invites you to take an active part in **"Giving Back to Strengthen the Future"**, by joining to help direct students of Hyde Park Academy towards positive goals and aspirations. HPHSAA, Inc., is comprised of alumni from all graduate classes, who are donating expertise, energy and time to share their interest in supporting the students of Hyde Park Academy. We are an evolving group that supports positive progress in students and lifting the reputation of Hyde Park Academy. Joining gives you voting privileges. You will be kept informed of meetings and special events. The dues requested are \$25.00 annually, or \$100.00 for lifetime membership. Contributions in excess will be greatly appreciated.

Alumni Membership Registration Please Print

Circle one

Mr. Mrs. /Ms. First Name		Last Name		MI	
Maiden Name	Year Graduated				
Address () Home () Business					
Address		City		State	
Zip Code	Home Phone	eWor	k Phone		
Cell Phone	E-Mail	Occ	cupation		
	nethod of contacting you? () Cell () E-Mail		Check all that apply Best time () Day () Night () Evening		
Initial Dues:	() \$25.00	Lifetime Mer	mbership: () \$100.00	
Additional Contr () \$75.00	() \$50.00 () \$25.0	00 () \$10.00	() Other \$	i	
Method of Payment () Enclosed is my check/money order payable to Hyde Park High School Alumni Association, Inc., for \$					

Please Sign_____

Date ____

Submit Your Contribution:

Please send this Application along with your contribution to: Hyde Park High School Alumni Association, Inc. P.O. Box 6550, Chicago, IL 60680-6550

"Giving Back to Strengthen the Future"